5K

Placing Time NAME AGE M/F
1 0:17:54 Andrew Labenz 23 M
2 0:18:08 JP Kuhlman 23 M
3 0:18:11 Darrin Schultz 26 M
4 0:19:07 Mark Ruhl 28 M
5 0:17:21 Steve Rogers 29 M
6 0:19:31  Brian Crenwelge 24 M
7 0:19:43  Taylor Caputo 24 M
8 0:19:52 Kyle White 23 M
9 0:19:56  Adam Cesarek 30 M
10 0:20:08  Joseph Palkovic 30 M
11 0:20:16 Jenna Lewis 24 F
12 0:20:31 Lee Brokaw 28 M
13 0:20:45 Noah Morey 28 M
14 0:20:47 Haley Fournier 20 F
15 0:21:00 Brian Carillo 25 M
16 0:21:09 Jonathan Powell 22 M
17 0:21:13  Ben Dunkelburger M
18 0:21:16  Allison Baker 19 F
19 0:21:20 Nicholas Blank 22 M
20 0:21:25  Paul Werley, Br. C.O. 31 M
21 0:22:02  Austin Long 25 M
22 0:22:30  Tim Mergen 26 M
23 0:22:32 Steven Olkowski M
24 0:22:35 Cole Daily M
25 0:22:40  John Heil M
26 0:22:55 Tim O'Keefe 61 M
27 0:22:58 Victoria Shaw 22 F
28 0:23:07  Jeffrey Lander M
29 0:23:10 Matt Hebert 25 M
30 0:23:15 Thomas Zehr M
31 0:23:23 Mike Mathews 23 M
32 0:23:42 Matt Davied 24 M
33 0:23:46 Josh Smith 33 M
34 0:23:52 Samantha Greco 28 F
35 0:23:55 Patricia Hake 24 F
36 0:23:58 Joshua Cavendar M
37 0:23:59 Paul Folmar, Br. 30 M
38 0:24:00 Steven Graeve 25 M




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

0:24:05
0:24:00
0:24:13
0:24:19
0:24:22
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:35
0:25:02
0:25:05
0:25:07
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:32
0:25:35
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:25:49
0:25:54
0:26:18
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:37
0:27:03
0:27:09
0:27:13
0:27:15
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:27:55
0:28:05
0:28:06
0:28:22
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:28:43
0:28:49
0:28:53

John Frankman
Sean Koehr

Terry Monn

Doug Daro

Zuzu Madanat
Stephen Felicichia
Mike Bovino

Erin Regan

Luke Agnew
Patrick Donnelly
Kevin Dansereau
Craig Borchard
Joshua Evans
Alejandro Canadas
Martino Choi

John Zalesky
Sarah Bonson
Derek Aaron

Peter Gruber, Br. C.O.

Branson Hipp
John Calabro
Adam Grelinger
Matt Cannon
Christian DeCarlo
Gabriel Schubring
Kyle Dugan
Kristen Dunn
Derek Thome
Crystal Tressler
Jorge Lopez

J.D. Betzen
Phillip Phan

Judy Goff

John Schubring
Rene' Pellessier
Chris Han

Ross Lillard

Peter Dorsey
Michael O'Donnell
Howard Jankowski

26
25
67
23
28
28
24
21
28
44
33
28
26
42
26
24
19
31
25
25

24
24
23
11
23
33
25
36

25
30
54
54
25
30

56
11
31
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:29:09
0:29:28
0:29:34
0:30:09
0:30:19
0:30:35
0:31:04
0:31:24
0:31:26
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:33:05
0:33:06
0:33:36
0:33:37
0:35:04
0:35:45
0:36:00
0:36:19
0:36:32
0:36:33
0:36:40
0:36:42
0:36:47
0:36:50
0:37:04
0:40:22
0:43:49
0:45:04
0:48:12
0:51:43
0:56:00
0:56:01
0:56:26
0:56:28
0:57:54
1:03:01
1:03:48
1:03:50
1:03:51

Valerie McPhail
David Gallagos
Sheiliala Dorsey
Kevin Fields

Emily McGovern
Mary Quinn

John Paul Heil
Phillip O'Neill

Will Powell, VI
Coleton Notto
Kaleb Notto
Alfredo Porras
Brian Bibb

Megan Courtney
Mike Little

Kelly McGovern
Catherine Schubring
Deborah McLelland
David Huneck
Julianna Notto
Monica Quinn
Abby McGovern
Stephanie McGovern
Catherine Sukovich
Hunter Montevideo
Alexandra Kelly
Tina Camp

Howard Hagan
Winstone Arradaza
David Bickel
Jessica Haller
Shanaka Mendis
Joe Baker

Barbara Mulheron
Barbara DiCarlo
Elsa Schubring
Lauren Haller
Lucille Shiffleit
Paulette Nidel
Okcha Jones

21
22
52
28
17
12

24
26

11
24
30
27
51
12
13
53
24
17
11
15
46
21
18
18
35
59
21
70
20
27
27
68
70
44
12
54
66
70
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119

1:09:18
0:23:15

Jeannine Haller
McGovern Family
Alex Millar

Corey Harrison
Danny McShane
Denton Morris
Eric Silva

Jay Horning
Jonathan Norton
Michael Pica
Suzanne Qunson
Theresa Bucheit
Thomas Gallagher
Cascade American Legion

47
24

TSI
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Placing Time
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0:06:27
0:06:55
0:07:18
0:07:19
0:07:20
0:07:24
0:07:59
0:08:22
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:43
0:09:00
0:09:05
0:09:39
0:10:22
0:10:58
0:11:00
0:14:11
0:14:13
0:14:20
0:14:21
0:14:22
0:14:23
0:15:15
0:15:31
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:44
0:15:45
0:15:49
0:15:51
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:18:41
0:18:42
0:19:56
0:20:01

1 Mile
NAME
John Zalesky
Matt Prochaska
Jimmy O'Connor
Gabriel Quinn
Santiago Canadas
John Strong
Maria Clare Schubring
Patrick O'Donnell
Scott Karnik
Raphael Quinn
Camila Canadas
Theresa Quinn
Elijah Rubeling
J.R. Buckley, Jr.
Andrew Pollara
Gabriel Rubeling
Mary Anadale
Emma Anadale
Chris Anadale
Clare Quinn
Christina Quinn
Nathan Davis
Alex Boyd
Rebecca Notto
Patrick Parks
David Keyes
Eric Bolek

Matthew Bartow, Br., M.F.V.A.

Gerald Ferreira

Dan Steiner

Bob Garrow

Brian Olkowski
Richard Heibel
Dennis Ranney
Kathleen Foley

Sally Didier

Devin Van Volkenburg
Kathryn Blinkenstaff

AGE M/F

24
25
25
9
8
25
8
10
58
6
6
7
9
27
44
8
10
5
41
4
41
41
37

52
31
26
33
27
36
38
27
68
72
48
68
9
19
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45

0:20:05
0:20:37
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:22:48
0:23:34
0:11:57

Mary Blinkenstaff
Catherine Van Volkenburg
Francis Smith

Marjorie Root

Nik Root

Michael Didier

Andrew Murray
Blinkenstaff Family
Michael Caraway

Ryan Mattingly

44
89
49
17
64
25
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